]

36304

ITEM NC. | PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QrY.
1 37141 O-RING AS-147 VITOH ]
z 41483 FIPE PLUG 1" MFT CAST IRON 1
3 2BB2E DRIVE SLEEVE 303 55 1
1 25451 SEAL ASY:1.5 55C ]
5 2EF07 C-RING VITCN i
& 28624 ADAPTER CAST IRON i
7 Z1 245 CAPSCREW 1/2-13X1.25 304 55 a
B 21254 LOCEWASHER 1/Z° 304 55 4
B 7172 GUARD CLAMP STEEL Z
0 s LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 55 4
11 21274 CAPSCREW 3/8-16X1.25 304 55 4
12 23069 CLARMP ASSEMELY 303 55 i
13 72413 ELECTRIC MOTOR 7.5-3 1B4TC TEFC 1
14 21242 CAF SCREW HH 5/1&- 18 X 7/B __ |304 55 a
15 21238 LOCKWASHER 5/16 X 18 304 55 a
16 72311 FLANGE CAST IRON Z
17 23002 FLAPFER ASSEMBLY BUA i
18 41475 FIPE PLUG:1/4 NFT STEEL i
E 35109 HOUSING CAST IRON ]
20 28708 GASKET WITOHN i
21 31988 VOLUTE CAST IROH i
2z 72655 HEX JAM NUT 5/8-18 504 55 i
73 39530 RMETRIC L'WASHER 1&mmm LD, 304 55 i
24 35919 IMPELLER CAST IRON i
G
F LELESS OTHERWEE HOTED h{P ms’ I IHC =
= UL T T FRASER, MICHIGAN 48024, US.A
e e neme l ~ Y TR . —
BF WEG o1 27 A8 ATTROIES B P TUMrS o SF | zeefan| sF |
S oRED WA R WSt DT O =k e e
BT UL 10 T RO ) — || | HHLF20PMPC:7.53 184TC 6.7 SSCHR 36304




